1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
SPECIFICATIONS
Commercial Power Post: ZPPP-1P1-ABR
ZPPP
(includes former CMBL-150i-PP and CMBL-150-PP models)
PATH & BOLLARD   |   ZPPP Series   |   3.15"

ZPPP
Path & Bollard  •  ZPPP Series
ORDERING GUIDE
18 18"
CC Custom
HEIGHT
GFI GFCI
GFA GFCI w/USBA
GFC GFCI w/USBC
BLN Blank
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
AWH Aluminum White
AAC Aluminum Anodized Clear 1
CCC Custom Finish1
1P1 Line Voltage, one Receptacle
1P2 Line Voltage, two Receptacles
  ZPPP
ZPPP Series
Commercial Power Post
MATERIAL /FINISHPHYSICAL OPTIONSMODEL POWER POWER OPTION 1
  120V
VOLTAGE
120V 120V AC
 1 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting
  and lead times.
EXAMPLE: ZPPP-1P1-ABL-120V-18-GFI-GFI
GFI GFCI
GFA GFCI w/USBA
GFC GFCI w/USBC
BLN Blank
OPTIONAL INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
POWER OPTION 2
Notes:
03.27.24
TEST
RESET
TEST
RESET
TEST M
O
N
TH
LY
FO
LL
O
W
 IN
ST
RU
CT
IO
N
S
6.00"
(152mm)
Door
3/4"
Conduit Fitting
(By Others)
(Bottom View)
2X
3/4-14
NPS Hole
4X
DIA 0.40"
Hole
4.75"